Murata's Polymer Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor
External DimensionsAppearance
Murata is expanding its high capacitance offering in non-ceramic
technologies. Our strategy in the mid-to-long term is to focus on high
capacitance areas that complement our MLCC line-up. This will allow us
to provide you value with our high performance capacitor solutions.
Issued in JAN. 2010
W

*Status (Standard：STD,Sample release：SR)
This line-up is Murata’s standard product. If  you need other specs,  please contact  Murata.
STD 6.3 150 D6 7343 2.8 ±20% 10 0.04CV 3.0Arms 2,500 ECASD60J157M010K00
STD 6.3 220 D9 7343 4.2 ±20% 10 0.04CV 3.0Arms 2,000 ECASD90J227M010K00
SR 8 15 D4 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 0.04CV 1.0Arms 3,000 ECASD40K156M040K00
SR 8 22 D4 7343 1.9 ±20% 45 0.04CV 1.0Arms 3,000 ECASD40K226M045K00
SR 8 33 D4 7343 1.9 ±20% 25 0.04CV 1.8Arms 3,000 ECASD40K336M025K00
SR 8 68 D6 7343 2.8 ±20% 15 0.04CV 2.0Arms 2,500 ECASD60K686M015K00
SR 8 100 D9 7343 4.2 ±20% 10 0.04CV 3.0Arms 2,000 ECASD90K107M010K00
SR 10 10 D4 7343 1.9 ±20% 55 0.04CV 1.0Arms 3,000 ECASD41A106M055K00
STD 10 22 D4 7343 1.9 ±20% 28 0.04CV 1.6Arms 3,000 ECASD41A226M028K00
SR 10 33 D4 7343 1.9 ±20% 25 0.04CV 1.8Arms 3,000 ECASD41A336M025K00
SR 10 68 D6 7343 2.8 ±20% 15 0.04CV 2.0Arms 2,500 ECASD61A686M015K00
SR 10 100 D9 7343 4.2 ±20% 10 0.04CV 3.0Arms 2,000 ECASD91A107M010K00
SR 10 150 D9 7343 4.2 ±20% 10 0.04CV 3.0Arms 2,000 ECASD91A157M010K00
STD 12.5 10 D4 7343 1.9 ±20% 55 0.1CV 1.0Arms 3,000 ECASD41B106M055K00
STD 12.5 15 D4 7343 1.9 ±20% 45 0.1CV 1.0Arms 3,000 ECASD41B156M045K00
STD 12.5 22 D4 7343 1.9 ±20% 30 0.1CV 1.6Arms 3,000 ECASD41B226M030K00
STD 12.5 33 D6 7343 2.8 ±20% 25 0.1CV 1.8Arms 2,500 ECASD61B336M025K00
STD 12.5 47 D6 7343 2.8 ±20% 20 0.1CV 2.0Arms 2,500 ECASD61B476M020K00
SR 12.5 56 D9 7343 4.2 ±20% 20 0.1CV 2.0Arms 2,000 ECASD91B566M020K00
STD 12.5 100 D9 7343 4.2 ±20% 12 0.1CV 2.5Arms 2,000 ECASD91B107M012K00
STD 16 6.8 D4 7343 1.9 ±20% 70 0.1CV 1.0Arms 3,000 ECASD41C685M070K00
STD 16 10 D4 7343 1.9 ±20% 60 0.1CV 1.0Arms 3,000 ECASD41C106M060K00
STD 16 15 D4 7343 1.9 ±20% 40 0.1CV 1.0Arms 3,000 ECASD41C156M040K00
STD 16 22 D6 7343 2.8 ±20% 30 0.1CV 1.6Arms 2,500 ECASD61C226M030K00